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A002233037 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  13  370.00  65.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896016 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  11  368.00  82.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309310 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  5  358.00  65.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231142 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  4 4 UR  6  353.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215111 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  5  2 5 SC  9  349.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765148 TIASA  MUSTAFI Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  9  344.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326411 RISHITA  GUPTA Female No  7 7 UR  11  342.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362016 MANISH  GHOSH Male No  8 8 UR  7  341.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001370 RIMISHA  YEASMIN Female No  9 9 UR  3  341.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174064 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  10  3 10 SC  19  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103129 MILI  SANTRA Female No  11  4 11 SC  4  339.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811066 SUMONA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  2  339.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505906 SEHNAZ  SULTANA Female No  13 13 UR  10  338.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027509 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  14  5 14 SC  6  337.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000573949 PABANI  SANTRA Female No  15 15 UR  3  334.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365350 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  16  6 16 SC  8  331.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057988 DIPA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  3  328.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246937 PAPIYA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  2  325.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463536 ARPITA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  5  323.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142865 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  20  7 20 SC  4  318.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191472 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  3  318.00  57.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065757 JESMINA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  3  315.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203051 SOHILY  SHARMIN Female No  23 23 UR  2  312.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296400 SHIRIN  NOWAZ Female No  24 24 UR  3  311.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713717 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  2  310.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098109 TITHI  ADHIKARI Female No  26 26 UR  8  309.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825358 ARIJIT  BISWAS Male No  27 27 UR  6  308.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422489 SAIFUL  BISWAS Male No  28 28 UR  5  307.00  56.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001995606 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  29 29 UR  24  306.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153043 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  30  8 30 SC  14  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428070 SAMPA  MONDAL Female No  31 31 UR  3  299.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026226 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  32  4 32 OBC-A  3  299.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247299 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  33  1 33 OBC-B  12  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799004 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  34  5 34 OBC-A  4  296.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160917 SIDHARTH KUMAR SINGH Male No  35 35 UR  11  295.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575778 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  36  9 36 SC  6  292.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412849 SUJAUDDIN Male No  37  6 37 OBC-A  3  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635051 SAMIR  PAUL Male No  38 38 UR  24  291.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979860 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  39  10 39 SC  9  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014883 PRITAM  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  3  290.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724507 TASFIA Female No  41 41 UR  2  290.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722006 SUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  42  2 42 OBC-B  13  289.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000476970 CHUMKI  SARKAR Female No  43 43 UR  18  288.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128581 SURAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  44 44 UR  3  288.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347022 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  45  7 45 OBC-A  5  288.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517612 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  46  8 46 OBC-A  6  288.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810301 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  47  9 47 OBC-A  7  286.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395956 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  48  3 48 OBC-B  11  286.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005936 SWARNA  MONDAL Female No  49  11 49 SC  4  284.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903208 EVANA  NASRIN Female No  50  10 50 OBC-A  3  283.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433246 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  4  283.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290990 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  52 52 UR  9  282.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268693 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  53  2 53 ST  10  282.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092608 SRABONI  DE Female No  54  12 54 SC  3  280.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232265 MD ENJAMUL HOSSAIN Male No  55 55 UR  6  279.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355482 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  56  4 56 OBC-B  5  277.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000467578 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  2  276.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436382 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  3  276.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975704 RITIKA  PRASAD Female No  59 59 UR  3  275.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315012 BIJOY  MONDAL Male No  60 60 UR  3  273.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328286 SATYAJIT  NATH Male No  61 61 UR  5  272.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572973 SNEHASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  62 62 UR  5  272.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182792 ARYAN  BASU Male No  63 63 UR  5  271.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503785 SHREYA  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  64 64 UR  7  271.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864906 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  65  11 65 OBC-A  6  270.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318641 PUNNAG  SAHA Male No  66 66 UR  5  269.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547657 PRITHA  SAMADDAR Female No  67 67 UR  5  266.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166735 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  5  265.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402906 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  69 69 UR  3  264.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472022 BISSWAJIT  NATH Male No  70 70 UR  5  262.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000428875 JOY  GHOSH Male No  71 71 UR  2  261.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884675 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  72 72 UR  15  257.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732321 RETU  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  5  254.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463987 SAIKAT  BARMAN Male No  74 74 UR  4  252.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676301 RITIKA  PAUL Female No  75 75 UR  2  252.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500843 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  3  248.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135091 MUKUL  BARMAN Male No  77  13 77 SC  1  248.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247022 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  78  14 78 SC  4  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498657 RIZWAN  MOHSIN Male No  79 79 UR  10  245.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302195 RUHINA  PARVIN Female No  80  12 80 OBC-A  3  245.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152041 JEET  PAUL Male No  81  5 81 OBC-B  18  241.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578764 TANMOY  BHOWMICK Male No  82 82 UR  4  240.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176355 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  83  13 83 OBC-A  2  240.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900928 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  84  14 84 OBC-A  12  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001852482 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  85  15 85 SC  12  235.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283163 MOST SOHANA KHANAM Female No  86 86 UR  4  233.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347532 SHANTA  SHARMA Female No  87 87 UR  2  233.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008480 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  88  15 88 OBC-A  4  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029085 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  89  16 89 SC  3  228.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870459 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  90 90 UR  22  226.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403213 SUBHADIP  MURMU Male No  91  3 91 ST  3  226.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099415 DOLA  SAHA Female No  92 92 UR  3  224.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301444 ASHMINA  KHATUN Female No  93  16 93 OBC-A  3  224.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791585 JAHIR ALI SHEIK Male No  94 94 UR  5  223.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776430 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  95  17 95 OBC-A  7  223.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433563 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  96  18 96 OBC-A  3  219.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142364 SAMITA  ALI Female No  97 97 UR  4  217.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317895 SULTANA  AKTAR Female No  98 98 UR  4  217.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000929905 ARKADIP  CHANDRA Male No  99 99 UR  19  216.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561735 SABEKUN NEHAR KHATUN Female No  100 100 UR  2  215.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791088 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  101 101 UR  6  215.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041754 RAJ  DAS Male No  102 102 UR  3  213.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216474 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  103  17 103 SC  4  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517409 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  104  18 104 SC  2  207.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306779 NITAI  PAUL Male No  105  6 105 OBC-B  4  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358717 MILI  BASU Female No  106  19 106 SC  3  201.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245821 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  107  7 107 OBC-B  9  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695683 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  108  19 108 OBC-A  10  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301489 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  109  20 109 SC  14  192.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524032 SWARNALI  HALDER Female No  110  21 110 SC  2  179.00  42.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000765148 TIASA  MUSTAFI Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  9  344.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811066 SUMONA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  2  339.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713717 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  2  310.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026226 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  32  4 4 OBC-A  3  299.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799004 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  34  5 5 OBC-A  4  296.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412849 SUJAUDDIN Male No  37  6 6 OBC-A  3  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347022 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  45  7 7 OBC-A  5  288.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517612 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  46  8 8 OBC-A  6  288.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810301 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  47  9 9 OBC-A  7  286.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903208 EVANA  NASRIN Female No  50  10 10 OBC-A  3  283.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864906 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  65  11 11 OBC-A  6  270.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302195 RUHINA  PARVIN Female No  80  12 12 OBC-A  3  245.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176355 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  83  13 13 OBC-A  2  240.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900928 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  84  14 14 OBC-A  12  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000008480 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  88  15 15 OBC-A  4  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301444 ASHMINA  KHATUN Female No  93  16 16 OBC-A  3  224.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776430 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  95  17 17 OBC-A  7  223.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433563 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  96  18 18 OBC-A  3  219.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695683 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  108  19 19 OBC-A  10  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002247299 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  33  1 1 OBC-B  12  296.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722006 SUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  42  2 2 OBC-B  13  289.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395956 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  48  3 3 OBC-B  11  286.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355482 SOUMILI  PAUL Female No  56  4 4 OBC-B  5  277.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152041 JEET  PAUL Male No  81  5 5 OBC-B  18  241.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306779 NITAI  PAUL Male No  105  6 6 OBC-B  4  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245821 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  107  7 7 OBC-B  9  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000309310 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  5  358.00  65.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215111 TULIKA  PATRA Female No  5  2 2 SC  9  349.00  75.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174064 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  10  3 3 SC  19  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103129 MILI  SANTRA Female No  11  4 4 SC  4  339.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027509 BHOOMIKA  ROY Female No  14  5 5 SC  6  337.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365350 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  16  6 6 SC  8  331.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142865 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  20  7 7 SC  4  318.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153043 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  30  8 8 SC  14  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575778 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  36  9 9 SC  6  292.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979860 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  39  10 10 SC  9  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005936 SWARNA  MONDAL Female No  49  11 11 SC  4  284.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092608 SRABONI  DE Female No  54  12 12 SC  3  280.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135091 MUKUL  BARMAN Male No  77  13 13 SC  1  248.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247022 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  78  14 14 SC  4  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001852482 NAMRITA  HALDER Female No  85  15 15 SC  12  235.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029085 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  89  16 16 SC  3  228.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216474 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  103  17 17 SC  4  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517409 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  104  18 18 SC  2  207.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358717 MILI  BASU Female No  106  19 19 SC  3  201.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301489 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  109  20 20 SC  14  192.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524032 SWARNALI  HALDER Female No  110  21 21 SC  2  179.00  42.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002233037 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  13  370.00  65.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268693 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  53  2 2 ST  10  282.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403213 SUBHADIP  MURMU Male No  91  3 3 ST  3  226.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


